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m The optical socket ORM1 is designed for termination an optical network via
2-4 optical fibers in a customer terminal point. It can be connected to a PC, different
peripheral equipment or to another equipment via optical patchcords. Itis designed
forindoor wall mounting.

(apacity 4 optical connectors

Connector holder SCsimplex or LC duplex

Maximum capacity is 4 optical splices, heat shrink, RECORD splice, Fiberlock
Attractive design for indoor usage

Installing on a surface or flush-mounting box

Simple optical management

Direct fiber termination by a connector

Standard socket dimensions

Input possibility of fiber with connector

Use for fibers G.657 a,b
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z Optickd zdsuvka ORM 1 je urcena k ukonceni optické sité pomoci 2 az 4 optic-
kych vidken v poslednim optickém zékaznickém bodu. Lze ji pouZit k pfipojeni PC,
riiznych perifernich zafizeni pfip. dalSich pristrojii pomoci propojovacich optickych
kabell. Je urcen pro instalaci ve vnitfnim prostredi na zed.

Kapacita 4 optické konektory

Nosnik konektordi SCsimplex nebo LC duplex

Maximalni kapacita 4 svary, RECORDsplice, Fiberlock
Atraktivni design pro vnitini pouZiti

Montdz na pfistrojovou krabici na omitku nebo pod omitku
Jednoduchy opticky management

Ptimé zakonceni vldkna konektorem

Rozméry standardni zdsuvky

Moznost vstupu okonektorovanym vidknem

PouZiti pro vldkna G.657 a,b
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} TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS / TECHNICKA DATA

Inputs From all sides or from the bottom part, diameter up to 6 mm

Outputs From the front for 2 pcs of SCor LC adapters

Coverage degree 1P 30 or IP 54 (with rubber enclosure) to EN 60529 -
Colour White RAL 9003

Material ABS

81 81 x 25 mm with short cover

Dimensions 81 % 116 x 25 mm with extended cover
Weight 80 g (short and extended cover)
} RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES / DOPORUCENE PRISLUSENSTV/

Vstupy Ze v3ech stran nebo zespodu do priim. 6 mm Another accessories on the pages 080 Dalsi pislusenstvi na str. 080
Vystupy Zepiedu pro 2ks adaptér SCnebo LC duplex
Stupen kryti IP 30 nebo IP 54 (s pryZovou vlozkou) dle CSN EN 60529 o
Barva Bil4 RAL 9003 } ORDER CODES / OBJEDNACI KODY
Materidl ABS Order Code / Objednaci kéd Name / Nazev

. 81x81x 25 mm s kratkym vikem ORM 1 (with short and extended cover)
Rommér 81116 % 25 mms prodlouzenjm vikem 85H4.00/0000F ORM 1 (véetné krétkého i prodlouzeného vika)
Hmotnost 80 g (krétké i prodlouzené viko)
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